
 

2023-2024 Accountability Work Group Membership 
 

Member Name Affiliation Representation E-mail 

Amie Baca-Oehlert Colorado Education Association (CEA) Teachers abaca-oehlert@coloradoea.org 

David Bahna Adams 12 FIve Star Schools Denver Metro bah009439@adams12.org 

Leslie Bogar   CASB School Boards lbogar@casb.org  

Lori Cooper Fountain Fort Carson CASE LCooper@FFC8.org 

Maegan Daigler Sheridan School District Metro mdaigler@ssd2.org 

Evie Hudak Advocates for Public Education Policy Advocacy evierhudak@gmail.com  

TBD TBD Parent Rep TBD  

Jenni Jensen Greeley-Evans Weld District 6 Small Metro jjensen1@greeleyschools.org  

Danielle Johnson Denver Public Schools Denver Metro danielle_johnson@dpsk12.net 

Ted Johnson Pueblo 60 Pikes Peak theodore.johnson@pueblod60.org  

David Khaliqi Colorado Springs School District 11 Pikes Peak DAVID.KHALIQI@d11.org 

Heather MacGillvary Jeffco Public Schools Denver Metro hmacgill@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Maddie Mansheim South Conejos School District San Luis Valley mmansheim@southconejos.com 

Ryan Marks Charter School Institute Charter ryanmarks@csi.state.co.us 

Danny Medved Mesa 51 School District West Central Danny.Medved@d51schools.org 

Jolynn Patterson Academy 20 Pikes Peak jolynn.patterson@asd20.org 

Johan Van Nieuwenhuizenm Weld School District RE-1 Northeast vanj@wcsdre1.org 

Jason Westfall   East Central BOCES BOCES jasonw@ecboces.org 

Lisa Yates   Buena Vista School District West Central lyates@bvschools.org 

 
For questions regarding the Accountability Working Group please contact accountability@cde.state.co.us 
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